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I. %%+)+=3+

1. =" F&@,< 3- < B:,>"D>@< 2"F,*">44 23 F,>Hb$Db 1994 (@*" ',>,D":\>"b !FF"<$:,b B@

D,8@<,>*"P44 ',>,D":\>@(@ 8@<4H,H" B@FH">@&4:" &8:`R4H\ & B@&,FH8J *>b F&@,6 F@D@8 *,&bH@6

F,FF44 BJ>8H, @2"(:"&:,>>Z6 " K4>">F4D@&">4, ;4FF44 ?D(">42"P44 ?$X,*4>,>>ZN ="P46 &
'"4H4", 4 B,D,*"H\ ,(@ >" D"FF<@HD,>4, AbH@<J 8@<4H,HJ.

2. 7@<4H,H D"FF<@HD,: ^H@H BJ>8H >" F&@4N 36-38- < 2"F,*">4bN 21 4 22 *,8"$Db 1994 (@*".
1"b&:,>4b 4 2"<,R">4b, F*,:">>Z, & N@*, D"FF<@HD,>4b 7@<4H,H@< ^H@(@ BJ>8H", @HD"0,>Z &

F@@H&,HFH&J`V4N 8D"H84N @HR,H"N ( !/ E.5/49/SR.36-38).

3. AD4 D"FF<@HD,>44 ^H@(@ BJ>8H" 7@<4H,H 4<,: & F&@,< D"FB@Db0,>44 *@8:"* ',>,D":\>@(@

F,8D,H"Db ( !/49/318 4 Add.1 4 Corr.1).

4. =" 36- < 2"F,*">44 21 *,8"$Db 1994 (@*" 7@>HD@:,D F*,:": 2"b&:,>4,, 8"F"`V,,Fb

>,@$N@*4<@FH4 D"FBD,*,:,>4b FJ<<Z BD4>4<",<ZN @$b2"H,:\FH&, F 8@H@D@6 F@(:"F4:Fb

7@>FJ:\H"H4&>Z6 8@<4H,H B@ "*<4>4FHD"H4&>Z< 4 $`*0,H>Z< &@BD@F"<, & @H>@T,>44 D"FT4D,>4b

*,bH,:\>@FH4 ;4FF44 ?D(">42"P44 ?$X,*4>,>>ZN ="P46 & '"4H4 ( F<. !/ E.5/49/SR.36).

II. C!EE;?GC+=3+ AC?+7G! C+S+=3a !/ E.5/49/L.12/REV.1

5. =" 37- < 2"F,*">44 22 *,8"$Db AD,*F,*"H,:\ &>,F >" D"FF<@HD,>4, BD@,8H D,T,>4b,
@2"(:"&:,>>Z6 " K4>">F4D@&">4, ;4FF44 ?D(">42"P44 ?$X,*4>,>>ZN ="P46 & '"4H4"
( !/ E.5/49/L.12), 8@H@DZ6 (:"F4::

94-51474.R 221294 221294 /...
" ',>,D":\>"b !FF"<$:,b, FFZ:"bF\ >" F&@` D,2@:`P4` 48/246 @H 5 "BD,:b 1994 (@*", 4

&BD,*\ *@ D"FF<@HD,>4b ,` *@8:"*" ',>,D":\>@(@ F,8D,H"Db @ L4>">F4D@&">44 ;4FF44 ?D(">42"P44
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?$X,*4>,>>ZN ="P46 & '"4H4 1/ 4 F@@H&,HFH&J`V,(@ *@8:"*" 7@>FJ:\H"H4&>@(@ 8@<4H,H" B@

"*<4>4FHD"H4&>Z< 4 $`*0,H>Z< &@BD@F"<

") B@FH">@&:b,H & B@Db*8, 4F8:`R,>4b JB@:>@<@R4H\ ',>,D":\>@(@ F,8D,H"Db &2bH\ >" F,$b

@$b2"H,:\FH&" B@ F@*,D0">4` ;4FF44 & '"4H4:

i) >" B,D4@* F 1 "&(JFH" B@ 31 *,8"$Db 1994 (@*" - >" FJ<<J & D"2<,D,

1 347 000 *@::. ES! $DJHH@ (1 217 900 *@::. ES! >,HH@), JH&,D0*,>>J`

7@>FJ:\H"H4&>Z< 8@<4H,H@< B@ "*<4>4FHD"H4&>Z< 4 $`*0,H>Z< &@BD@F"< &

F@@H&,HFH&44 F D,2@:`P4,6 48/229 ',>,D":\>@6 !FF"<$:,4 @H 23 *,8"$Db 1993 (@*";

ii) >" B,D4@* F 1 *,8"$Db 1994 (@*" B@ 28 L,&D":b 1995 (@*" - >" FJ<<J & D"2<,D, *@

9 509 300 *@::. ES! $DJHH@ (9 063 400 *@::. ES! >,HH@), JH&,D0*,>>J`

7@>FJ:\H"H4&>Z< 8@<4H,H@< & F@@H&,HFH&44 F D,2@:`P4,6 48/229, BD4 JF:@&44

BD@*:,>4b <">*"H" E@&,H@< #,2@B"F>@FH4 >" L,&D":\ 1995 (@*";

b) B@FH">@&:b,H H"80,, 4FN@*b 42 FB,P4":\>@6 *@(@&@D,>>@FH4, D"FBD,*,:4H\ FJ<<J &

1 347 000 *@::. ES! $DJHH@ (1 217 900 *@::. ES! >,HH@) >" B,D4@* F 1 "&(JFH" B@

31 *,8"$Db 1994 (@*" <,0*J (@FJ*"DFH&"<4- R:,>"<4 & F@@H&,HFH&44 F F@FH"&@< (DJBB,
@BD,*,:,>>Z< & B@*BJ>8H"N 3 4 4 D,2@:`P44 43/232 ',>,D":\>@6 !FF"<$:,4 @H 1 <"DH"

1989 (@*" 4 F8@DD,8H4D@&">>Z< !FF"<$:,,6 & ,, D,2@:`P4bN 44/192 % @H 21 *,8"$Db 1989 (@*",
45/269 @H 27 "&(JFH" 1991 (@*", 46/198 ! @H 20 *,8"$Db 1991 (@*" 4 47/218 ! @H 23 *,8"$Db

1992 (@*" 4 ,, D,T,>44 48/472 ! @H 23 *,8"$Db 1993 (@*", 4 F JR,H@< T8":Z &2>@F@& >"

1992, 1993 4 1994 (@*Z, JFH">@&:,>>@6 & D,2@:`P4bN !FF"<$:,4 46/221 ! @H 20 *,8"$Db

1991 (@*" 4 48/223 ! @H 23 *,8"$Db 1993 (@*" 4 ,, D,T,>44 47/456 @H 23 *,8"$Db

1992 (@*";

F) B@FH">@&:b,H *":,,, 4FN@*b 42 FB,P4":\>@6 *@(@&@D,>>@FH4, D"FBD,*,:4H\ FJ<<J &

9 509 300 *@::. ES! $DJHH@ (9 063 400 *@::. ES! >,HH@) >" B,D4@* F 1 *,8"$Db 1994 (@*"

B@ 28 L,&D":b 1995 (@*" <,0*J (@FJ*"DFH&"<4- R:,>"<4 & F@@H&,HFH&44 F F@FH"&@< (DJBB,
@BD,*,:,>>Z< & BJ>8H"N 3 4 4 D,2@:`P44 43/232 ',>,D":\>@6 !FF"<$:,4 @H 1 <"DH" 1989 (@*"

4 F8@DD,8H4D@&">>Z< !FF"<$:,,6 & ,, D,2@:`P4bN 44/192 % @H 21 *,8"$Db 1989 (@*", 45/269
@H 27 "&(JFH" 1991 (@*", 46/198 ! @H 20 *,8"$Db 1991 (@*" 4 47/218 ! @H 23 *,8"$Db

1992 (@*" 4 ,, D,T,>44 48/472 ! @H 23 *,8"$Db 1993 (@*", F BD4<,>,>4,< T8":Z &2>@F@& >"

1994 (@* 2/ & @H>@T,>44 R"FH4 ^H@6 FJ<<Z, H. ,. 4 046 400 *@::. ES! $DJHH@

(4 034 700 *@::. ES! >,HH@), RH@ F@FH"&:b,H FJ<<J, @H>@FbVJ`Fb 8 B,D4@*J,
2"8">R4&"`V,<JFb 31 *,8"$Db 1994 (@*", 4 F BD4<,>,>4,< T8":Z &2>@F@& >" 1995 (@* 3/ &

@H>@T,>44 @FH":\>@6 R"FH4, H. ,. 5 462 900 *@::. ES! $DJHH@ (5 028 700 *@::. ES! >,HH@),
>" B,D4@* F 1 b>&"Db B@ 28 L,&D":b 1995 (@*", &8:`R4H,:\>@;

d) B@FH">@&:b,H, RH@ & F@@H&,HFH&44 F B@:@0,>4b<4 ,, D,2@:`P44 973 ( M) @H

15 *,8"$Db 1955 (@*" 42 FJ<<, BD@B@DP4@>":\>@ D"FBD,*,:,>>ZN <,0*J (@FJ*"DFH&"<4- R:,>"<4
F@(:"F>@ B@*BJ>8HJ b &ZT,, &ZR4H",HFb 4N F@@H&,HFH&J`V"b *@:b & K@>*, JD"&>,>4b

>":@(@@$:@0,>4b & D"<8"N BD,*B@:"(",<ZN B@FHJB:,>46 B@ B:">J >":@(@@$:@0,>4b B,DF@>":" &

1/ A/49/318 4 Add.1 4 Corr.1.

2/ E<. D,2@:`P44 46/221 ! 4 48/223 ! 4 D,T,>4, 47/456.

3/ E<. D,2@:`P4` 49/ .

/...



A/49/818
Russian
Page 3

D"2<,D, 129 100 *@::. ES!, JH&,D0*,>>ZN *:b ;4FF44 >" B,D4@* F 1 "&(JFH" B@ 31 *,8"$Db

1994 (@*", &8:`R4H,:\>@;

,) B@FH">@&:b,H H"80,, RH@ & F@@H&,HFH&44 F B@:@0,>4b<4 ,, D,2@:`P44 973 ( M) @H

15 *,8"$Db 1995 (@*" 42 FJ<<, BD@B@DP4@>":\>@ D"FBD,*,:,>>ZN <,0*J (@FJ*"DFH&"<4- R:,>"<4
F@(:"F>@ B@*BJ>8HJ F &ZT,, &ZR4H",HFb 4N F@@H&,HFH&J`V"b *@:b & K@>*, JD"&>,>4b

>":@(@@$:@0,>4b & D"<8"N BD,*B@:"(",<ZN B@FHJB:,>46 B@ B:">J >":@(@@$:@0,>4b B,DF@>":" &

D"2<,D, 445 900 *@::. ES!, JH&,D0*,>>ZN *:b ;4FF44 >" B,D4@* F 1 *,8"$Db 1994 (@*" B@

28 L,&D":b 1995 (@*", &8:`R4H,:\>@; BD4 ^H@< 11 700 *@::. ES! BD,*FH"&:b`H F@$@6 FJ<<J,
@H>@FbVJ`Fb 8 B,D4@*J, 2"8">R4&"`V,<JFb 31 *,8"$Db 1994 (@*", " @FH":\>"b R"FH\ FJ<<Z, H. ,.
434 200 *@::. ES!, - 8 B,D4@*J F 1 b>&"Db B@ 28 L,&D":b 1995 (@*", &8:`R4H,:\>@."

6. =" 38- < 2"F,*">44 22 *,8"$Db AD,*F,*"H,:\ BD,*FH"&4: B,D,F<@HD,>>Z6 BD@,8H D,T,>4b

( !/ E.5/49/L.12/Rev.1).

7. =" ^H@< 0, 2"F,*">44 7@<4H,H $,2 (@:@F@&">4b BD4>b: B,D,F<@HD,>>Z6 BD@,8H D,T,>4b

( !/ E.5/49/L.12/Rev.1) ( F<. BJ>8H 8).

III. C+7?;+=)!O3a AaG?'? 7?;3G+G!

8. AbHZ6 8@<4H,H D,8@<,>*J,H ',>,D":\>@6 !FF"<$:,, BD4>bH\ F:,*J`V46 BD@,8H D,T,>4b:

K4>">F4D@&">4, ;4FF44 ?D(">42"P44 ?$X,*4>,>>ZN ="P46 & '"4H4

',>,D":\>"b !FF"<$:,b, FFZ:"bF\ >" F&@` D,2@:`P4` 48/246 @H 5 "BD,:b 1994 (@*", 4

&BD,*\ *@ D"FF<@HD,>4b ,` *@8:"*" ',>,D":\>@(@ F,8D,H"Db @ L4>">F4D@&">44 ;4FF44 ?D(">42"P44

?$X,*4>,>>ZN ="P46 & '"4H4 4/ 4 F@@H&,HFH&J`V,(@ *@8:"*" 7@>FJ:\H"H4&>@(@ 8@<4H,H" B@

"*<4>4FHD"H4&>Z< 4 $`*0,H>Z< &@BD@F"<:

") BD4>4<",H 8 F&,*,>4`, RH@ FJ<<" & 1 347 000 *@::. ES! $DJHH@ (1 217 900 *@::.
ES! >,HH@) >" B,D4@* F 1 "&(JFH" B@ 31 *,8"$Db 1994 (@*" 4 FJ<<" & 9 509 300 *@::. ES!

$DJHH@ (9 063 400 *@::. ES! >,HH@) >" B,D4@* F 1 *,8"$Db 1994 (@*" B@ 28 L,&D":b

1995 (@*" J0, JH&,D0*,>Z 7@>FJ:\H"H4&>Z< 8@<4H,H@< B@ "*<4>4FHD"H4&>Z< 4 $`*0,H>Z<

&@BD@F"< & F@@H&,HFH&44 F D,2@:`P4,6 48/229 ',>,D":\>@6 !FF"<$:,4 @H 23 *,8"$Db 1993 (@*"

BD4 JF:@&44 BD@*:,>4b E@&,H@< #,2@B"F>@FH4 <">*"H" ;4FF44 ?D(">42"P44 ?$X,*4>,>>ZN ="P46 &

'"4H4 >" L,&D":\ 1995 (@*";

b) B@FH">@&:b,H, 4FN@*b 42 FB,P4":\>@6 *@(@&@D,>>@FH4, D"FBD,*,:4H\ FJ<<J &

2 036 700 *@::. ES! $DJHH@ (1 844 100 *@::. ES! >,HH@) >" B,D4@* F 1 "&(JFH" 1994 (@*"

B@ 31 b>&"Db 1995 (@*" <,0*J (@FJ*"DFH&"<4- R:,>"<4 & F@@H&,HFH&44 F F@FH"&@< (DJBB,
@BD,*,:,>>Z< & BJ>8H"N 3 4 4 D,2@:`P44 43/232 ',>,D":\>@6 !FF"<$:,4 @H 1 <"DH" 1989 (@*"

4 F8@DD,8H4D@&">>Z< !FF"<$:,,6 & ,, D,2@:`P4bN 44/192 % @H 21 *,8"$Db 1989 (@*", 45/269
@H 27 "&(JFH" 1991 (@*", 46/198 ! @H 20 *,8"$Db 1991 (@*" 4 47/218 ! @H 23 *,8"$Db

1992 (@*" 4 ,, D,T,>44 48/472 ! @H 23 *,8"$Db 1993 (@*", F BD4<,>,>4,< T8":Z &2>@F@& >"

1994 (@* 5/ & @H>@T,>44 R"FH4 ^H@6 FJ<<Z, H. ,. 1 693 560 *@::. ES! $DJHH@

(1 533 409 *@::. ES! >,HH@), RH@ F@FH"&:b,H FJ<<J, D"FFR4H">>J` >" BD@B@DP4@>":\>@6 @F>@&,

4/ A/49/318 4 Add.1 4 Corr.1.

5/ E<. D,2@:`P44 46/221 ! 4 48/223 ! 4 D,T,>4, 47/456.

/...



A/49/818
Russian
Page 4

>" B,D4@*, 2"8">R4&"`V46Fb 31 *,8"$Db 1994 (@*", 4 F BD4<,>,>4,< T8":Z &2>@F@& >"

1995 (@* 6/ & @H>@T,>44 @FH":\>@6 R"FH4, H. ,. 343 140 *@::. ES! $DJHH@ (310 691 *@::.
ES! >,HH@), >" B,D4@* F 1 B@ 31 b>&"Db 1995 (@*", &8:`R4H,:\>@;

c) B@FH">@&:b,H H"80,, RH@ & F@@H&,HFH&44 F B@:@0,>4b<4 ,, D,2@:`P44 973 ( M) @H

15 *,8"$Db 1955 (@*" 42 FJ<<, BD@B@DP4@>":\>@ D"FBD,*,:,>>ZN <,0*J (@FJ*"DFH&"<4- R:,>"<4
F@(:"F>@ B@*BJ>8HJ b &ZT,, &ZR4H",HFb 4N F@@H&,HFH&J`V"b *@:b & K@>*, JD"&>,>4b

>":@(@@$:@0,>4b & D"<8"N BD,*B@:"(",<ZN B@FHJB:,>46 B@ B:">J >":@(@@$:@0,>4b B,DF@>":" &

D"2<,D, 192 600 *@::. ES!, JH&,D0*,>>ZN >" B,D4@* F 1 "&(JFH" 1994 (@*" B@ 31 b>&"Db

1995 (@*", &8:`R4H,:\>@; BD4 ^H@< 160 151 *@::. ES! BD,*FH"&:b`H F@$@6 FJ<<J,
D"FFR4H">>J` >" BD@B@DP4@>":\>@6 @F>@&, >" B,D4@*, 2"8">R4&"`V46Fb 31 *,8"$Db 1994 (@*", "

@FH":\>"b R"FH\ FJ<<Z, H. ,. 32 449 *@::. ES!, - >" B,D4@* F 1 B@ 31 b>&"Db 1995 (@*",
&8:`R4H,:\>@.

-----

6/ E<. D,2@:`P4` 49/ .

/...


